2016 Mixed Recreation

Lyneham Hockey Centre

Start Time
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00

Start Time
8:00

9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D Pool E

Crinkle Cut Rare Blend DragonBalls D1 El

Bairnsdale Blue Bairnsdale White Wagga Wildfire D2 E2

Art Attack Z-Fighters CHVA Cyclones D3 E3

USYD Bounce Gundam D4 E4

Penrith Volleyball Illawarra Mixed Bag All About that Ace D5 ES

A6 B6 C6 D6 E6

Court A
Saturday Duty Notes Format Start Time

8:00

Crinkle Cut Bairnsdale Blue Art Attack Pool A T50 9:00

UsYD Art Attack Penrith Volleyball Pool A T50 10:00

Penrith Volleyball Crinkle Cut Bairnsdale Blue Pool A T50 11:00

Art Attack Bairnsdale Blue usyb Pool A T50 12:00

Penrith Volleyball UsYD Crinkle Cut Pool A 750 13:00

Crinkle Cut Art Attack Bairnsdale Blue Pool A T50 14:00

UsYD Bairnsdale Blue Art Attack Pool A 750 15:00

Penrith Volleyball Art Attack usyD Pool A T50 16:00

CHVA Cyclones All About that Ace Wagga Wildfire 17:00

Court A
Sunday Duty Notes Format Start Time

8:00

Bairnsdale Blue Penrith Volleyball Crinkle Cut Pool A T50 9:00

usYD Crinkle Cut Penrith Volleyball Pool A T50 10:00

Team E Team H 1st Pool A M1 T5+ 11:00

Top 4 place 1 Top 4 place 4 Winner EvH S1 T5+ 12:00

Team | TeamJ Loser EvH P1 T5+ 13:00

Winner EvH Winner FvG 1st Pool C 5th 750 14:00

Winner S1 Winner S2 Loser 5th place playoff GOLD G3 15:00
16:00

Pool 1 Pool 2 Pool 3 Pool 4

1st Pool A Team E (2nd Pool ?) Team | (3rd Pool ?) 5th Pool A

1st Pool B Team F (2nd Pool ?) Team J (4th Pool A) 5th Pool B

1st Pool C Team G (3rd Pool ?) Team K (4th Pool B) 5th Pool C

Best 2nd place

Team H (3rd Pool ?)

Team L (4th Pool C)

2nd place teams not in
top 4 Plus best two 3rd

placed teams

Bottom ranked 3rd
place & 4th placed
from pools A,B& C

Rare Blend

Bounce

Illawarra Mixed Bag
Z-Fighters

Illawarra Mixed Bag
Rare Blend

Bounce

lllawarra Mixed Bag
Gundam

Bairnsdale White
Bounce

Team F

Top 4 place 2
Team K

Loser EvH

Loser S1

Court B

Saturday

Bairnsdale White
Z-Fighters
Rare Blend
Bairnsdale White
Bounce
Z-Fighters
Bairnsdale White
Z-Fighters
DragonBalls
Court B

Sunday

lllawarra Mixed Bag
Rare Blend

Team G

Top 4 place 3

Team L

Loser FvG

Loser S2

Pa

\Y
fom—

Good Neighbour Tournament

Duty Notes Format Start Time
8:00
Z-Fighters Pool B T50 9:00 DragonBalls
Illawarra Mixed Bag Pool B 750 10:00 Gundam
Bairnsdale White Pool B T50 11:00 All About that Ace
Bounce Pool B 750 12:00 CHVA Cyclones
Rare Blend Pool B T50 13:00 All About that Ace
Bairnsdale White Pool B 750 14:00 DragonBalls
Z-Fighters Pool B T50 15:00 Gundam
Bounce Pool B T50 16:00
lllawarra Mixed Bag 17:00
Duty Notes Format Start Time
8:00
Rare Blend Pool B T50 9:00
Gundam Pool B T50 10:00 Wagga Wildfire
1st Pool B M2 T5+ 11:00 Sth Pool A
Winner FvG S2 T5+ 12:00 5th Pool A
Loser FvG P2 T5+ 13:00 Sth Pool B
Winner KvL 7th 750 14:00 Loser KvL
Loser 7th place playoff Bronze  G3 15:00 Winner KvL
16:00

At the completion of the preliminary round matches, team positions will be determined by the following

criterion:

0 2nd Criteria — Sets for divided by sets for and against

0 3rd Criteria — Points for divided by points for and against

0 4th Criteria — The winning team in the preliminary round matches, as determined by sets for and
against and then if required points for and against in that match.

o 1st Criteria — Competition points

CourtC

Saturday

Wagga Wildfire
CHVA Cyclones
DragonBalls
Wagga Wildfire
Gundam

CHVA Cyclones
Wagga Wildfire

CourtC

Sunday

All About that Ace
5th Pool B

5th Pool C

Sth Pool C

Loser IvJ

Winner IvJ

Duty

CHVA Cyclones
All About that Ace
Wagga Wildfire
Gundam
DragonBalls

All About that Ace
CHVA Cyclones

Duty

DragonBalls
5th Pool C
5th Pool B
5th Pool A
Winner IvJ

Notes

Pool C
Pool C
Pool C
Pool C
Pool C
Pool C
Pool C

Notes

Pool C
G1

G2

G3
13th

Loser Previous Game 9th

Format

T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
750

Format

T50
750
T50
750
T50
750



